CARRERA:

Profesorado parala Educacion Secundaria en Historia
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Cod-Mat
693
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1867

1868

1859
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MATERIA
HISTORIA AMERICANA |

HISTORIA MUNDIAL ANTIGUA

DIDACTICA DE LAS CIENCIAS

ECONOMIA POLITICA

HISTORIA AMERICANA 11

SOCIOLOGIA

HORA Titular

19

19

19

19

19

19

CARELLA MARIA E

SANCHEZ MARINA

CARELLA MARIA E

MANFREDI DANTE

CARELLA MARIA E

ARRUDA MARIA

RES: **/2023

lero
DI FRANCESCO MARTA

CARELLA MARIA E

MANFREDI DANTE

CARELLA MARIA E

DI FRANCESCO MARTA

DELERIS MARIA ROSARIO
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